

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7905/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 20/01/2006 in MA No.  
2169/2005, MCC No.2695/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

WESTERN COALFIELDS LTD. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S AGARWAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer  
for interim relief and office report )

( for final disposal )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 461 of 2007

(With application for c/delay in filing SLP and exemption from  
filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 30/01/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MRS.JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anip Sachthey, AOR.

Mr. Mohit Paul, Adv.

Ms. Shagun Matta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.L. Aneja, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not today.

(Sheetal Dhingra) (Renuka Sadana)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER